; B.—Ti A. j_ 2

Item.

92

99
100
101
12

103
104
106
106
107
108
L09
110
111
112
113
114
115

116

117
L18

(R E)
120
121
122

o —

Appropriations jor Public Wm-/cs Services.

CLASS-XVII1—PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 97—continued.

JupictaL—continued.
Police-stations—-continued.
Nighteaps (site and building)
Northeote
Ohaeawai (site)
Ohakune (lock-up)
Opotiki (Constable’s residence)
Otorohanga
Papakura
Patutahi
Porongahau
Raurimu
Ross (site and building)
Stafford ’
Taihape (additions, water-supply, d\..mage ]mht-
ing, and painting)
Takapuna (purchase of property) .
Tapanui
Temuka (two residences)
Tokaanu
Tokomaru Bay
‘Waitati
Warkworth
Wanganui (office and quarters) ...
Wellmg’ron Brooklyn (purchase of propertv)
Wellington, Basthourne (purchase of property)
'We]linaton Island Bay (purchase of property)
Wellmdton Karori
We]lmfrton Kilbirmie (purchase of property and
addmons)

|
!
i
|
|

Wellington, Manners Street (new site and |

building)
Wellington, Mount Cook (bmge‘mt remdence)
Wellington (new site and building to replace

Lambton Quay station) .
Westport (police gaol)
‘Whangamomona
Buildings and sites not specified
Supervision and Advertising

the Public Revenues Act, 1910.

-
Less estimated recoveries under section 48 of |

i
1

Total requaired for current. year—Vorx No. 97... |

VOTE No. 98.

Posran a¥p TeLEGRAPR—
Akaroa
Arrowtown
Auckland (accommodation for automatic telephone

exchange)

Auckland General Post Office (new bmldmg)
Auckland, Mount Albert
Auckland, Northcote (site and bulldlng)
Auckland, Ponsonby
Auckland, Remuera
Auck]and Wellesley Street
Awakino
Awanui (purchage of propertv, and alteratmns)
Balclutha vee .
Balfour

1913-14.

700
1,600
100
200
375
325
850
750
900
500
800
800

450
1,000
850
200
1,000
850
750
375
1,200
750
850
S00
850

200

4, 000
700

10,000
400
900

200 .

2,000

116 ,825

500

116 ,325

2,000
750

4,000

17 ,000

1,800
1,250
650
1,750
6,000
800
275
450

160

43,375



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

