## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XVIII — PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

Item.		1913–14.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-continued.		
Ş-	VOTE No. 97—continued.	£	£
	JUDICIAL—continued.	ľ	
	Police-stations—continued.		
90	Nightcaps (site and building)	700	
91	Northcote	1 ,600	
92	Ohaeawai (site)	100	
93	Ohakune (lock-up)	200	
$\frac{94}{95}$	Opotiki (Constable's residence) Otorohanga	$egin{array}{c c} 375 & \\ 325 & \\ \end{array}$	
96	Papakura	850	
97	Patutahi	750	
98	Porongahau	900	
99	Raurimu	500	
1.00	Ross (site and building)	800	
101	Stafford	800	
102	Taihape (additions, water-supply, drainage, light-	450	
103	ing, and painting)	1 000	
104	Takapuna (purchase of property) Tapanui	1,000 8 <b>50</b>	
105	Temuka (two residences)	200	
106	Tokaanu	1,000	
107	Tokomaru Bay	850	
108	Waitati	750	
109	Warkworth	375	
110	Wanganui (office and quarters)	1,200	
111	Wellington, Brooklyn (purchase of property)	750	· ·
$\frac{112}{113}$	Wellington, Eastbourne (purchase of property) Wellington, Island Bay (purchase of property)	850 800	
114	Wellington, Karori	850	
115	Wellington, Kilbirnie (purchase of property and	330	
	additions)	200	
116	Wellington, Manners Street (new site and		
	building)	4,000	
117	Wellington, Mount Cook (Sergeant's residence)	700	
ι18	Wellington (new site and building to replace	10.000	
119	Lambton Quay station) Westport (police gaol)	10,000	
120	Whangamana	900	
121	Buildings and sites not specified	200	
122	Supervision and Advertising	2,000	1. 4
	Less estimated recoveries under section 48 of	116,825	
	the Public Revenues Act, 1910	500	
	100 miles	110 005	
	Total required for current year—Vote No. 97	116 ,325	.19 97e
	Total required for current year—vork ivo. 57		43 ,375
	VOTE No. 98.		
	POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH-		
1	Akaroa	2 ,000	
2	Arrowtown	750	
3	Auckland (accommodation for automatic telephone	1. 000	
4	exchange) Auckland General Post Office (new building)	4,000 17,000	
5	Auckland, Mount Albert	1,800	
6	Auckland, Northcote (site and building)	1,250	
7	Auckland, Ponsonby	650	
8	Auckland, Remuera	1,750	
9	Auckland, Wellesley Street	6 ,000	
10	Awakino	800	
11	Awanui (purchase of property, and alterations)	275	
$\begin{array}{c} 12 \\ 13 \end{array}$	Balfour	450 1 <b>60</b>	
19	Ballour	100	